
 

 

 

 

Großkaliber  25. Jänner 2018 

Schütze S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Summe 

Orth Hans-Peter M M M 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 

Grömer Josef M M 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 

Karner Franz M M 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 

Koukal Christian M M 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 93 

Legner Klaus M 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 

Bichler Norbert M 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 

Eisen Thomas M 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 

Stepanoy Gerhard 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 

Hübl Werner 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 

Orth Hans Gerhard 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 

Hentschl Lothar M M 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 88 

Spandl Silvia 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85 

Schöllerl Wolfgang M 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84 

Murlasits Herbert M 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84 

Fuit Gerhard 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83 

Widhalm Stefan 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 

Wenzl Franz M 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 82 

Krizanovic Ivica 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 

Peter Roland 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 77 

Widhalm Wolfgang M 10 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 76 

Murlasits Thomas 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 72 

Havlicek Leopold 7 7 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 

Kleinkaliber 25. Jänner 2018 

Schütze S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Summe 

Orth Hans-Peter M M M M 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 

Murlasits Herbert M 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 

Karner Franz M M 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 

Grömer Josef 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 

Widhalm Stefan M M 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 

Orth Hans Gerhard M 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91 

Spandl Silvia 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 

Koukal Christian 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 

Hübl Werner 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 

Eisen Thomas 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 

Bichler Norbert M 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88 

Schöllerl Wolfgang M 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 

Hentschl Lothar 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 

Havlicek Leopold 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85 

Fuit Gerhard 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 

Peter Roland M 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 81 

Wenzl Franz 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 

Krizanovic Ivica 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 

Friml Alfred M 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 80 

Widhalm Wolfgang 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 80 

Murlasits Thomas 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 77 

Stepanoy Gerhard 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 75 

 

   S C H Ü T Z E N G I L D E 
    L E O P O L D S D O R F 

 

OSM Hans-Peter Orth 

 


